Nixalite[®] Project Photos

Project: 4th Street Bus Station, Reno, NV.
Architect: Parsons Brinckerhoff, NYC, NY.
Installer: West Coast Contractors of Nevada, Reno, NV.
Overseer: Michael Langen, HDR, Inc., Reno, NV.

Products: Premium Nixalite Bird Barrier Spikes in Tan, Grey & White ColorCoat. Bird Dispersal Units from Nixalite of America Inc.



White ColorCoat Nixalite was installed on all canopy roof edges. Tan ColorCoat Nixalite was installed on all precast concrete surfaces. Gray ColorCoat Nixalite was installed on all structural steel beams.



#MHGC







To avoid drilling holes in the structural steel, sheet metal and precast concrete surfaces, the spikes were fastened to the surfaces with the all stainless steel Glue Clips (#MHGC) and adhesive for fastening. Over 40,000 Glue Clips were installed on the 4th Street Station.



Unless specifically noted or listed as the property of another entity, the photographs, drawings and information shown on this page are copyrighted by Nixalite of America Inc - all rights reserved. Unauthorized copying, reprinting, or distribution is not allowed.

Nixalite of America Inc - www.nixalite.com - P800.624.1189 - F800.624.1196

Nixalite[®] Project Photos

Reno 4th Street Bus Station - page 2



Due to the cooperation of all organizations involved, the Reno 4th Street Station was completed on schedule and under budget. It is serving 8,000 metropolitan Reno and Sparks travelers and visitors a day without the presence of roosting or nesting birds or the cost of the maintenance to clean up after them. This system promises low maintenance, trouble-free bird control for many, many years to come.



Unless specifically noted or listed as the property of another entity, the photographs, drawings and information shown on this page are copyrighted by Nixalite of America Inc - all rights reserved. Unauthorized copying, reprinting, or distribution is not allowed.



P: 800.624.1189 or 309.755.8771
F: 800.624.1196 or 309.755.0077
E: birdcontrol@nixalite.com
www.nixalite.com

Copyright© 2017 by Nixalite® of America Inc. All rights reserved. Nixalite® is a registered trademark of Nixalite® of America Inc. Printed with pride in the USA.